
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 39 36

2 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 39 35

3 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 37 34

4 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 2,4 2 2 36 38

5 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 0,2 0 0,2 36 36

6 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 36 34

7 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 36 33

8 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5 36 32

9 ACPP006705 JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 5,6 6 4,4 35 41

10 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 2,2 2 2 35 37

11 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 35 33

12 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 35 32

13 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 35 31

14 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 1,8 2 1,8 34 36

15 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL1,5 2 1,5 34 36

16 ACPP002242 BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE 0,7 1 0,7 34 35

17 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 34 32

18 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,1 34 30

19 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 2,3 2 2,3 33 35

20 ACPP021096 PRINCEP MOTA, AGUSTI 1,5 2 1,5 33 35

21 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 33 31

22 ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 3,3 3 3,3 32 35

23 ACPP005281 IGLESIAS BARTROLI, ROSA Mª 2,1 2 2,1 32 34

24 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,3 2 2,3 31 33

25 ACPP024669 GARCIA FELIU, JOSE SERVANDO 1,4 1 1,4 31 32

26 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 31 31

27 ACPP010767 ESTEBAN CORTES, JOSE (+)3 (+)3 (+)2,8 31 28

28 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 6,7 7 6,3 30 37

29 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 5 5 5 30 35

30 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,5 3 2,5 30 33

31 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO1,7 2 1,7 30 32

32 ACPP029958 LLOBET CASACUBERTA, XEVI 0,7 1 0,7 30 31

33 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,5 1 0,5 30 31

34 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,5 1 0,5 30 31

35 ACPP003442 SERRA GOLOBART, JOSE ISIDRO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 30 27

36 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,6 30 26

37 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 8,4 8 8 29 37

38 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4 4 4 29 33

39 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,7 2 1,7 29 31

40 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,5 2 1,5 29 31

41 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 1,3 1 1,5 29 30

42 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 29 27

43 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 29 26

44 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 4,2 4 4,2 28 32

45 ACPP014266 GUMBERT JORDAN, CARLES 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

46 ACPP006544 SEGALES GUY, ADAM 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

47 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

48 ACPP012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 1 1 1,2 28 29

49 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 9,6 10 9,2 27 37

50 ACPP018513 MARTIN LIROLA, ANGEL 4,8 5 4,8 27 31

51 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,7 2 1,9 27 29

PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC
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52 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,3 1 1,5 27 27

53 ACPP024144 PARET ROVIRA, IVAN 0,6 1 0,8 27 28

54 ACPP001423 CLOTET RIFE, JORDI (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,6 27 26

55 ACPP006636 SANCHO CRESPI, ANTONI 3,3 3 3,5 26 29

56 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 3,1 3 3,3 26 29

57 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 10,3 10 10,3 25 35

58 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,8 8 7,8 25 33

59 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 6,4 6 6,6 25 30

60 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 5 5 5,2 25 30

61 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,3 3 3,5 25 28

62 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 10,3 10 10,3 24 34

63 ACPP032202 CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 7,7 8 7,7 24 32

64 ACPP030684 MAURICIO FOCHE, DAVID 5,5 6 5,7 24 30

65 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,1 4 4,3 24 28

66 ACPP015555 RAMOS CUADRADO, PAULI 2,6 3 2,8 24 27

67 ACPP012247 BORDAS FANES, JOSEP MARIA 2,3 2 2,5 24 26

68 ACPP008180 VERDAGUER TARRATS, LLUIS 0,4 0 0,6 24 24

69 sh00000002 LANE, ANDREW 24 24

70 ACPP032799 PLA CASTELLA, ARNAU 16 16 14,2 23 39

71 ACPP003386 BURGAYA CORNET, DAVID 4,7 5 4,9 23 28

72 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL13,1 13 13,1 22 34

73 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 12,7 13 12,7 22 34

74 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,9 10 9,9 22 31

75 ACPP022582 SORROSAL NAVARRA, MARIA TERESA6,8 7 7 22 29

76 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 4,5 5 4,7 22 27

77 ACPP029213 FERRER PAÑELLA, JOAN 11,1 11 11,3 21 29

78 ACPP005753 ESCUDE DALMAS, Mª MERCE 9,4 9 9,6 21 30

79 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 6,1 6 6,3 21 26

80 ACPP003137 SUÑER VILAGRAN, ALBERT 3,4 3 3,6 21 24

81 ACPP008725 CARRION FUERTES, FRANCISCO 1,3 1 1,5 21 21

82 ACPP024088 BATLLE ROS, DAVID 9,8 10 10 20 30

83 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 9 9 9,2 20 29

84 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8,8 9 9 20 28

85 ACPP007428 PONCE RICASTELL, JOSEP RAMON 6,2 6 6,4 20 24

86 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 5,2 5 5,4 20 24

87 sh00000001 MEIJS, JERONE 0 0 0,2 20 20

88 ACPP031853 XIFRA LAFUENTE, PAU 17,2 17 17,2 19 34

89 ACPP030860 ESPAÑA LOPEZ, RUBEN 10,5 11 10,7 19 29

90 ACPP011188 GARCIA GALINDO, CARMELO 9,4 9 9,6 19 27

91 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 7,9 8 8,1 19 27

92 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6,8 7 7 19 25

93 ACPP021647 DORCA MERCADER, JAUME 4 4 4,2 19 23

94 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 14,4 14 14,6 18 29

95 ACPP028615 PARDINA EROLES, MIREIA 8,5 9 8,7 17 25

96 ACPP031440 BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL 12,4 12 12,6 16 26

97 ACPP031901 ERMOLENKO , ALEVTINA 21 21 21 14 35

98 ACPP032465 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, XAVI 21 21 21 12 30

99 ACPP006428 ORTEGA BAYO, ANTONI 9,9 10 10,1 11 21

100 ACPP032625 LANE , MAXIMILIAN 7 7

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP006705 JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 5,6 6 4,4 35 41

2 ACPP032799 PLA CASTELLA, ARNAU 16 16 14,2 23 39

XIII Open Quimriera.cat - Individual - Stableford
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Acumulado hasta vuelta:1

PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC



3 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 2,4 2 2 36 38

4 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 2,2 2 2 35 37

5 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 6,7 7 6,3 30 37

6 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 8,4 8 8 29 37

7 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 9,6 10 9,2 27 37

8 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 39 36

9 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 0,2 0 0,2 36 36

10 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL1,5 2 1,5 34 36

11 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 1,8 2 1,8 34 36

12 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 39 35

13 ACPP002242 BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE 0,7 1 0,7 34 35

14 ACPP021096 PRINCEP MOTA, AGUSTI 1,5 2 1,5 33 35

15 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 2,3 2 2,3 33 35

16 ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 3,3 3 3,3 32 35

17 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 5 5 5 30 35

18 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 10,3 10 10,3 25 35

19 ACPP031901 ERMOLENKO , ALEVTINA 21 21 21 14 35

20 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 37 34

21 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 36 34

22 ACPP005281 IGLESIAS BARTROLI, ROSA Mª 2,1 2 2,1 32 34

23 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 10,3 10 10,3 24 34

24 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 12,7 13 12,7 22 34

25 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL13,1 13 13,1 22 34

26 ACPP031853 XIFRA LAFUENTE, PAU 17,2 17 17,2 19 34

27 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 36 33

28 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 35 33

29 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,3 2 2,3 31 33

30 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,5 3 2,5 30 33

31 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4 4 4 29 33

32 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,8 8 7,8 25 33

33 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5 36 32

34 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 35 32

35 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 34 32

36 ACPP024669 GARCIA FELIU, JOSE SERVANDO 1,4 1 1,4 31 32

37 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO1,7 2 1,7 30 32

38 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 4,2 4 4,2 28 32

39 ACPP032202 CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 7,7 8 7,7 24 32

40 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 35 31

41 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 33 31

42 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 31 31

43 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,5 1 0,5 30 31

44 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,5 1 0,5 30 31

45 ACPP029958 LLOBET CASACUBERTA, XEVI 0,7 1 0,7 30 31

46 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,5 2 1,5 29 31

47 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,7 2 1,7 29 31

48 ACPP018513 MARTIN LIROLA, ANGEL 4,8 5 4,8 27 31

49 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,9 10 9,9 22 31

50 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,1 34 30

51 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 1,3 1 1,5 29 30

52 ACPP014266 GUMBERT JORDAN, CARLES 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

53 ACPP006544 SEGALES GUY, ADAM 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

54 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

55 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 5 5 5,2 25 30

56 ACPP030684 MAURICIO FOCHE, DAVID 5,5 6 5,7 24 30

57 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 6,4 6 6,6 25 30

58 ACPP005753 ESCUDE DALMAS, Mª MERCE 9,4 9 9,6 21 30

59 ACPP024088 BATLLE ROS, DAVID 9,8 10 10 20 30



60 ACPP032465 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, XAVI 21 21 21 12 30

61 ACPP012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 1 1 1,2 28 29

62 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,7 2 1,9 27 29

63 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 3,1 3 3,3 26 29

64 ACPP006636 SANCHO CRESPI, ANTONI 3,3 3 3,5 26 29

65 ACPP022582 SORROSAL NAVARRA, MARIA TERESA6,8 7 7 22 29

66 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 9 9 9,2 20 29

67 ACPP030860 ESPAÑA LOPEZ, RUBEN 10,5 11 10,7 19 29

68 ACPP029213 FERRER PAÑELLA, JOAN 11,1 11 11,3 21 29

69 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 14,4 14 14,6 18 29

70 ACPP010767 ESTEBAN CORTES, JOSE (+)3 (+)3 (+)2,8 31 28

71 ACPP024144 PARET ROVIRA, IVAN 0,6 1 0,8 27 28

72 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,3 3 3,5 25 28

73 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,1 4 4,3 24 28

74 ACPP003386 BURGAYA CORNET, DAVID 4,7 5 4,9 23 28

75 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8,8 9 9 20 28

76 ACPP003442 SERRA GOLOBART, JOSE ISIDRO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 30 27

77 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 29 27

78 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,3 1 1,5 27 27

79 ACPP015555 RAMOS CUADRADO, PAULI 2,6 3 2,8 24 27

80 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 4,5 5 4,7 22 27

81 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 7,9 8 8,1 19 27

82 ACPP011188 GARCIA GALINDO, CARMELO 9,4 9 9,6 19 27

83 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,6 30 26

84 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 29 26

85 ACPP001423 CLOTET RIFE, JORDI (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,6 27 26

86 ACPP012247 BORDAS FANES, JOSEP MARIA 2,3 2 2,5 24 26

87 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 6,1 6 6,3 21 26

88 ACPP031440 BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL 12,4 12 12,6 16 26

89 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6,8 7 7 19 25

90 ACPP028615 PARDINA EROLES, MIREIA 8,5 9 8,7 17 25

91 sh00000002 LANE, ANDREW 24 24

92 ACPP008180 VERDAGUER TARRATS, LLUIS 0,4 0 0,6 24 24

93 ACPP003137 SUÑER VILAGRAN, ALBERT 3,4 3 3,6 21 24

94 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 5,2 5 5,4 20 24

95 ACPP007428 PONCE RICASTELL, JOSEP RAMON 6,2 6 6,4 20 24

96 ACPP021647 DORCA MERCADER, JAUME 4 4 4,2 19 23

97 ACPP008725 CARRION FUERTES, FRANCISCO 1,3 1 1,5 21 21

98 ACPP006428 ORTEGA BAYO, ANTONI 9,9 10 10,1 11 21

99 sh00000001 MEIJS, JERONE 0 0 0,2 20 20

100 ACPP032625 LANE , MAXIMILIAN 7 7


